STUDENT FEEDBACK ON INSTITUITION 2022-23
CONSOLIDATED REPORT

1. OVERALL OPINION ABOUT COLLEGE

Poor Average
1% 5%

Good
41%

Excellent
53%

2. RATING ON COLLEGE DISCIPLINE

Poor
2% Average
15%

Excellent

Good 28%

55%



3. TRANSPARENT AND UNBIASED INTERNAL
EVALUATION PROCESS

Poor
a% Average

13%

Excellent

Good 32%

51%

4. TEACHER STUDENT RELATIONSHIP

Poor
3% Average

12%

Good
42%

Excellent
43%



5. THE TIMELY COMPLETION OF SYLLABUS

Poor
5%

Average
23%

Good
45%

Excellent
27%

6. ROLE OF COLLEGE IN VALUE BASED EDUCATION
AND STUDENT CHARACTER BUILDING

Poor
4% Average

14%

Good
49% Excellent

33%



7. TEACHERS ILLUSTRATES THE CONCEPTS
THROUGH EXAMPLES AND APPLICATIONS

Poor
3% Average

13%

Good
47%

Excellent
37%

8. EFFECT OF TUTORIAL SYSTEM IN
STUDENT’S CHARACTER

Poor
2% Average

14%

Good
52% Excellent

32%



9. ADOPTION OF INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY (ICT)
ENABLED TEACHING IN CLASS ROOMS

Poor
6%

Average
22%

Good
49%
Excellent
23%

10. THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES MECHANISM
TO IDENTIFY STUDENTS’ STRENGTHS AND
ENCOURAGE THEM

Poor
4%

Average
20%

Good
48%

Excellent
28%



11. THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES MECHANISM
TO IDENTIFY STUDENTS’ WEAKNESSES AND
HELP TO OVERCOME THEM.

Poor
7%

Average
21%

Good

0,
48% Excellent

24%

12. YOUR RATING ON GRADING SYSTEM
AND TEACHING METHODS ADOPTED IN
GRADING SYSTEM

Poor
1% Average
16%

Good

53%
Excellent

30%



13. IMPORTANCE GIVEN BY THE COLLEGE FOR
EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Poor
4% Average

13%

Good
46%

Excellent
37%

14. IMPORTANCE GIVEN TO PERSONALITY
DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES OF THE STUDENTS

Poor
5% Average
16%

Good
45%

Excellent
34%



15. LIBRARY FACILITY OF THE COLLEGE

Poor Average
1% 3%

Good
27%

Excellent
69%

16. INTERNET/ INFLIBNET FACILITIES

Poor
5% Average

15%

Good
50%

Excellent
30%



17. CLASSROOMS/LABS WERE WELL
MAINTAINED

Poor
3%

Average
10%

Good
46%

Excellent
41%

18. CANTEEN FACILITIES

Poor
7% Average
18%

Good
44%

Excellent
31%



19. SPORTS INFRASTRUCTURE

Poor

14% Average

23%

Good
41%

Excellent
22%

20. MAINTENANCE OF GREEN AND ECO-

FRIENDLY CAMPUS
Pso‘y:r Average

15%

Good
39%

Excellent
41%



21. PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND OTHER
SUCH TRAINING PROGRAMME IS ADEQUATE

Poor
4%

Average
24%

Good
48%

Excellent
24%

22. INSTITUTE’S CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS
CAREER AND PLACEMENT OPPORTUNITIES

Poor
16%

Average
28%

Good

37%
Excellent

19%



23. YOUR RATING ON ROLE OF NSS ACTIVITIES IN
CREATING SOCIAL AWARENESS AMONG
STUDENTS

Poor
3% Average

14%

Good
43%

Excellent
40%

24. YOUR RATING ON ROLE OF NCC ACTIVITIES
IN CONTRIBUTING TO DEVELOP DISCIPLINE AND
PATRIOTISM AMONG MEMBER STUDENTS

Poor

2% Average
(]

11%

Good
46%

Excellent
41%



25. HOW EFFECTIVE IS STUDENTS COUNSELING
AND GRIEVANCE MECHANISM

Average
12%

Supportive
36%

Effective
31%

Highly Effective
18%

26. WILL YOU RECOMMEND THIS COLLEGE TO
YOUR FRIENDS AND RELATIVES

Never
4%

Most Likely
29%

Definitely
53%

May be
14%



27. THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES OPTIONS TO SELECT
ELECTIVE COURSES/ CBCS/ VALUES ADDED COURSES/
CERTIFICATION COURSES ETC OF YOUR
INTEREST/REQUIREMENT?

Strongly Disagree
1%

Strongly Agree
21%

Agree
45%

Neutral
27%

Disagree
6%
28. THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES OPPORTUNITIES TO
DEMONSTRATE YOUR INNOVATIVE SKILLS, LEADERSHIP
SKILLS, COMMUNICATION SKILLS DURING YOUR STUDY

Strongly Disagree
2%

Strongly Agree
23%

Agree
44%

Neutral
26%

Disagree
5%



29. THE PLATFORM YOU HAVE USED THE MOST FOR
ONLINE LEARNING.

Zoom
1%

Google classroom
17%

Whatsapp
45%

Google Meet
34%

Others LMS Moodle
3% 0%

30. YOUR RATING ON ONLINE TEACHING/LEARNING
AS COMPARED TO OFFLINE TEACHING/LEARNING.

Poor
6%

Average
19%

Excellent
20%

Good
55%



STUDENT EVALUATION OF TEACHERS 2022 - 2023

CONSOLIDATED STATISTICS

COMMUNICATIVE SKILL

Poor
1%

Satisfactory
9%

Good

34% Excellent

56%

INTEREST GENERATED BY THE TEACHER

Poor
Satisfactory 3%
10%

Excellent
51%

Good
36%




ABILITY TO INTEGRATE THE COURSE MATERIAL WITH
OTHER ISSUES TO PROVIDE A BROADER PERSPECTIVE

Poor

Satisfactory 3%
12%

Excellent
47%

ACCESSIBILITY OF THE TEACHER IN AND OUT THE
CLASS

Poor

()
Satisfactory 3%

11%

Excellent
49%

Good
37%



ABILITY TO DESIGN METHODS TO TEST THE
UNDERSTANDING OF THE COURSE

Poor

Satisfactory 3%
11%

Excellent
47%

KNOWLEDGE BASE OF THE TEACHER AS PERCEIVED
BY YOU

Poor

Satisfactory 2%
(]

7%

Good
35% Excellent

56%




SINCERITY AND COMMITMENT OF THE TEACHER

Poor
Satisfactory 3%

8%

Excellent
55%

Good
34%

HELP RENDERED BY THE TEACHER IN YOUR
PERFORMANCE

Poor
3%
Satisfactory
12%

Excellent
48%

Good
37%



ABILITY TO MAINTAIN DISCIPLINE

Poor
Satisfactory 2%
9%

Excellent
52%

Good
37%



